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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart Return
Mon 04/06/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ Lebanon Lebanon High School 3:15 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 04/09/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Wyoming Wyoming High School 3:30 pm
Mon 04/13/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Lakota West Lakota West High School 3:30 pm
Tue 04/14/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Milford Milford Sr High School 3:30 pm
Wed 04/15/2015 4:45 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Wilmington Wilmington High School 3:30 pm
Fri 04/17/2015 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ Talawanda Talawanda High School 2:45 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 04/20/2015 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ Mason (B) Mason High School 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 04/21/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Glen Este Glen Este High School 3:30 pm
Wed 04/22/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Butler High School Dayton Center Courts 2:30 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 04/23/2015 3:00 pm 5:00 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ GCTCA Tournament Sycamore High School

Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy
3:00 pm

Thu 04/23/2015 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ Walnut Hills Oakley Playground 04/07/2015
@ 2:45 pm

04/07/2015
@ 6:30 pm

Fri 04/24/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Anderson Anderson High School 03/31/2015
@ 3:30 pm

Mon 04/27/2015 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ CHCA Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy 3:15 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 04/28/2015 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ Loveland Lindner Family Tennis Center 3:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 04/29/2015 9:00 am 11:00 am TENNIS-V Boys @ ECC Tournament Lunken Airport Tennis Facility 7:30 am 2:00 pm
Fri 05/01/2015 4:45 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS-JV Boys @ Lakota East Lakota East High School 3:15 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 05/04/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Moeller Blue Ash Rec Center 3:30 pm
Wed 05/06/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Turpin Turpin High School 05/05/2015

@ 3:30 pm
Thu 05/07/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Sycamore (B) Sycamore High School 3:30 pm
Mon 05/11/2015 4:30 pm 6:30 pm TENNIS-V Boys @ Springboro Springboro High School 3:30 pm
Thu 05/14/2015 8:00 am 10:00 am TENNIS-V Boys @ OHSAA Sectionals Mason High School 7:40 am


